
2023-2024 SCHSRA High School All Around Cowboy
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lCOWBOY ALL AROUND 

(by rodeo)

1 Jacob Helms 20 15 17 10 0 0 13 20 8 5 0 18 9 15 19 10 11 190
2 Blake Quarles 17 10 0 9 9 17 9 9 0 10 19 19 0 7 0 16 9 160
2 Case Cox 19 10 16 16 10 12 18 0 0 15 10 0 9 6 9 10 0 160
4 Bryce Stockman 16 7 9 19 0 9 6 10 0 19 9 15 0 0 0 19 10 148
5 Westen Morehead 0 8 10 19 0 5 8 18 7 10 0 9 20 0 27 0 5 146
6 Gabe Tackett 9 10 19 0 0 20 0 8 10 0 7 10 8 18 9 12 0 140
7 Dylan White 9 15 9 0 7 10 10 0 8 0 7 10 7 17 9 13 4 135
8 Cole Pritchard 0 10 20 10 0 19 20 0 9 10 0 0 0 10 0 17 0 125
9 Joshua Helms 0 8 9 9 0 10 0 9 10 0 0 0 8 9 8 7 0 87

10 Noah Long 6 9 0 0 5 9 0 9 5 8 8 0 0 10 0 8 7 84
11 Jay Faulkenberry 0 13 5 0 8 7 0 0 0 8 0 7 0 10 0 8 6 72
12 Trexler Phillips 0 0 7 0 10 6 0 16 6 0 0 9 0 0 0 7 3 64
13 Tyler Swain 10 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 60
14 Caden Reid 0 0 0 7 15 0 0 0 4 7 8 0 0 0 8 0 8 57
15 Aiden Tackett 0 0 6 0 10 0 10 0 0 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
15 Cody Porter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 9 0 0 0 10 5 2 45
17 Ty Faulkenberry 0 9 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 10 0 8 0 43
18 Mac Williams 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 0 10 0 39
19 Roper Clark 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 33
20 Trevor Nobles 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 28
21 Blake Gambrell 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 26
22 Rylan Buckner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20
23 Brock Jenkins 7 0 0 0 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
24 Isaiah Wigington 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
25 Colby Threatt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
25 Dallas Stegall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
27 Cooper Peyton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8
28 Jonathan Jones 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
29 Andy Hall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Cade Lear 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Chase Rosser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Greyson Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Keylan Jones 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Lucas Wiley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Parker Giles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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29 Shiland Turney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Wyatt Roberson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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COWBOY ALL AROUND
 (by event)

1 Jacob Helms 0 39 111 40 190
2 Blake Quarles 96 64 160
2 Case Cox 60 51 49 160
4 Bryce Stockman 84 0 64 148
5 Westen Morehead 59 47 40 146
6 Gabe Tackett 58 82 140
7 Dylan White 53 82 135
8 Cole Pritchard 0 48 7 70 125
9 Joshua Helms 80 7 87

10 Noah Long 75 9 84
11 Jay faulkenberry 29 43 72
12 Trexler Phillips 55 9 64
13 Tyler Swain 60 0 60
14 Caden Reid 42 15 57
15 Aiden Tackett 6 39 45
15 Cody Porter 45 45
17 Ty Faulkenberry 43 43
18 Mac Williams 39 39
19 Roper Clark 7 26 33
20 Trevor Nobles 28 28
21 Blake Gambrell 0 26 26
22 Rylan Buckner 20 20
23 Brock Jenkins 18 18
24 Isaiah Wigington 15 15
25 Colby Threatt 10 10
25 Dallas Stegall 10 10
27 Cooper Peyton 8 8
28 Jonathan Jones 0 5 0 5
29 Andy Hall 0 0
29 Cade Lear 0 0
29 Chase Rosser 0 0
29 Greyson Miller 0 0
29 Keylan Jones 0 0
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29 Lucas Wiley 0 0
29 Parker Giles 0 0
29 Shiland Turney 0 0
29 Wyatt Roberson 0
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